ADD and incorporate EXHIBIT 'B-10' Additional Services User Requested Changes, dated November 5, 2014 (5 
pages). 

4. CHANGE the fourth paragraph of ARTICLE.IV-COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT as follows: 

From: "The total of all payments to CONSULTANT for services provided under this Contract shall not 
exceed One Million Five Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Ten Dollars ($1,548,010.00).': 

To: 'The total of all payments to CONSULTANT for services provided under this Contract shall not. 
exceed One Million Five Hundred Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Dolfars 
($1 ,575,831.00 )." 

This-Amendment shall be effective on December 9, 2014. 

All other provisions of the Contract, not speCifically changed by this Amendment, shall remain in effect and be 
binding upon the parties. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have affixed their signatures to this Amendment on the dates written below.